

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on eye ball					
Name of Work - Constn -					
Chn of road & C.D. work					
with maintenance from					
SH-74 Dildya Bazar to					
Senarapur					
Agency - M/s Ravi Constn -					
Chn, Gopalgaug					
Agreement no - 131					
2019 - 20					
Date of work Order - 16.07.2019					
Contract date of completion					
15.07.2020					
Measurement of work					
① Earth work in excavation					
for Structure					
H.W.	2x	6.45x	1.55x	1.675	33.49m ³
Below Pipe	1x	5.60x	1.53x	0.542	4.13m ³
			Total		37.62m ³
For 4 nos. Culvert - 4 x 37.62					150.48m ³
② Sand filling in foundation					
H.W.	2x	6.45x	1.55x	0.10	2.10m ³
Below Pipe	1x	5.593x	1.53x	0.10	0.86m ³
			Total		2.86m ³
For 4 nos. Culvert - 4 x 2.86					11.44m ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/27) Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure					
Qty. Vol. T. M. B. P. 1					
150.48 m ³ @ Rs. 282.43/m ³ Rs. 42500.24					
(2/28) Sand filling in foundation trenches					
Qty. Vol. T. M. B. P. 1					
11.44 m ³ @ Rs. 438.26/m ³ Rs. 5014.24					
(3/35) Brick flat Soffering in foundation trenches					
Qty. Vol. T. M. B. P. 2					
114.56 m ² @ Rs. 291.52/m ² Rs. 33397.24					
(4/36) Plain Cement Concrete M/s in levelling course					
Qty. Vol. T. M. B. P. 2					
24.68 m ³ @ Rs. 6656.70/m ³ Rs. 1,64,287.24					
(5/37) Brick masonry work in c.w. (1:4) in head wall					
Qty. Vol. T. M. B. P. 2					
106.04 m ³ @ Rs. 6388.44/m ³ Rs. 6,77,430.24					
(6/38) Providing & laying 1000 mm dia R.C.C. Pipe NP-3					
Qty. Vol. T. M. B. P. 2					
30.60 m @ Rs. 4476.97/m Rs. 1,34,309.24					

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 10,56,937.24



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/39) Plastering walls Cms. (1:4)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.3					
145.60 m ² @ Rs. 193.17/m ²				Rs.	281262
(8/40) Providing 1.50 mm Ce-					
ment plastering					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.3					
53.04 m ² @ Rs. 61.19/m ²				Rs.	32462
(9/1) (i) Construction of bench					
mark & reference Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.3					
2.13 km. @ Rs. 10906.57/km.				Rs.	232312
(ii) Construction of reference					
Pillars / bujia					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.3					
2.13 k.m. @ Rs. 10333.17/km.				Rs.	220102
(10/2) Clearing & grubbing road					
land					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.3					
0.64 Ha. @ Rs. 49174.86/Ha				Rs.	314722
(11/20) Providing & fixing of					
M.M.G.S.Y. information sign					
board with extra logo board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.4					
3 Nos. @ Rs. 11,482.35 each				Rs.	34,4472
(12/3) Construction of embank-					
ment - road upto 100 m.					

Continuation

Total Rs. 11,99,46920

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 4					
460.50 m ³ @ Rs. 179.10 / m ³					Rs. 82,476.25
3)5) Construction of embankment - lead up to 100 m.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 4					
085.50 m ³ @ Rs. 141.11 / m ³					Rs. 1,53,175.25
4)4) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulders					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 4					
065.00 m ³ @ Rs. 180.81 / m ³					Rs. 1,92,563.25
15)6) Excavation for road way in soil.					

Continuation